Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time  Finishers
FARMERSVILLE 00:26:51.48 4
WOODLAKE 00:30:02.47 3
00:24:45.12 2

SIERRA PACIFIC

Printed: 3/12/2021 4:49:02 PM Page: 1 of 3

RTS Race Timing



Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

RTS Race Timing Printed: 3/12/2021 4:49:02 PM Page: 2 of 3



Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

[EnY

© 00 N o o WDN

RTS Race Timing

o

O O O O 0O o o o

107
167
108
166
109
128
125
126
111

Julissa Avila
Elise Rodriquez
Elizabeth Urquilla
Leila Rodriquez
Angie Alcala
Manroop Turna
Lucile Allen
Adilene Jimenez
Sienna Tafoya

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:20:45.55 FARMERSVILLE
SR 00:23:23.71  SIERRA PACIFIC
FR 00:25:06.21  FARMERSVILLE
FR 00:26:06.53  SIERRA PACIFIC
SR 00:26:50.05 FARMERSVILLE
K 00:28:13.47  WOODLAKE
K 00:29:45.92  WOODLAKE
K 00:32:08.02 WOODLAKE
SO 00:34:44.12  FARMERSVILLE

Printed: 3/12/2021 4:49:02 PM

Page: 3 of 3



