Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams			
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time	Finisher	
		FARMERSVILLE	00:26:51.48	4	
		WOODLAKE	00:30:02.47	3	
		SIERRA PACIFIC	00:24:45.12	2	

Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

RTS Race Timing Printed: 3/12/2021 4:49:02 PM Page: 2 of 3

Woodlake Invitational Woodlake Farmersville Sierra Pacific Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	107	Julissa Avila	JR	00:20:45.55	FARMERSVILLE
2	0	167	Elise Rodriquez	SR	00:23:23.71	SIERRA PACIFIC
3	0	108	Elizabeth Urquilla	FR	00:25:06.21	FARMERSVILLE
4	0	166	Leila Rodriquez	FR	00:26:06.53	SIERRA PACIFIC
5	0	109	Angie Alcala	SR	00:26:50.05	FARMERSVILLE
6	0	128	Manroop Turna	K	00:28:13.47	WOODLAKE
7	0	125	Lucile Allen	K	00:29:45.92	WOODLAKE
8	0	126	Adilene Jimenez	K	00:32:08.02	WOODLAKE
9	0	111	Sienna Tafoya	SO	00:34:44.12	FARMERSVILLE